MIDDLEGATE A
Release(A): 06:45 Birds: 204 Lofts: 9
Release Wx: Clear, SW-3 mph, 46

2024 YB Condensed
MARTINEZ HPC
2024-09-15 06:45

Printed on September 17th 2024, 1:59 pm
Station: MIDDLEGATE NV
Arrival Wx: Clear, SW-16 mph, 70

Pos Name Section Band Color Sex Nom Arrival Miles yd/min To Win Points
1 DBC LOFT/35 C 901 AU 24 MTZ BC H 004 12:05:00.6 225.374 1239.518 00.00 9755
2  PETROS LOFT/20 C 46826 AU 24 JEDD BC C 018 12:06:00.4 225.096 1234.146 01.23 95.1
3 DBCLOFT C 4830 AU 24 JEDD BC H 016 12:06:425 2 1232.975 01.41 92.65
4 MEZCALA/21 C 32 AU 24 MEZC BBWF H 021 12:15:17.3 230.612 1228.857 0250 90.2
5  MEZCALA C 105 AU 24 MTZ SLT C 018 12:16:39.3 2 1223.793 0412 87.75
6 L. SCHNEIDER/6 C 209 AU 24 MTZ BB C 004 12:27:56.4 237.811 1220.468 05.16 85.29
7 DBC LOFT C 523 AU 24 MTZ BC H 026 12:12:25.8 3 1211.429 07.25 82.84
8 DBCLOFT C 906 AU 24 MTZ RC H 001 12:12:27.6 4 1211.318  07.27  80.39
9 MEZCALA C 34 AU 24 MEZC BB H 020 12:20:091 3 1211.025 07.42 77.94
10 L.SCHNEIDER C 205 AU 24 MTZ BC H 005 12:34:45.4 2 1196.682 12.05 75.49
11 SOTO & SALEEM/49 C 168 AU 24 MTZ BC H 033 12:51:48.2 249.012 1194.812 1313 73.04
12  SOTO & SALEEM C 176 AU 24 MTZ BB C 047 12:52:22.7 2 1192.942 13.48 70.59
13 DBC LOFT C 904 AU 24 MTZ DC H 015 12:18:59.1 5 1187.653 13.58 68.14
14 DBC LOFT C 18922 AU 24 JEDD MLY H 005 12:19:00.6 6 1187564 13.59 65.69
15 DBC LOFT C 18913 AU 24 JEDD BC H 021 12:20:59.4 7 1180.566 15.58 63.24
16 L. SCHNEIDER C 539 AU 24 MTZ BB H 006 12:41:18.0 3 1174.705 18.37 60.78
17 SOTO & SALEEM C 318 AU 24 VPC BB C 035 12:58:21.7 3 1173.825 19.47  58.33
18 DBC LOFT C 527 AU 24 MTZ MLY H 030 12:23:276 8 1171.950 18.27 55.88
19 DBCLOFT C 53 AU 24 FMT BB H 028 12:23:30.2 9 1171.800 18.29 53.43
20 DBC LOFT C 910 AU 24 MTZ BB H 032 12:23:31.0 10 1171.754 18.30 50.98
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21 DBCLOFT C 18901 AU 24 JEDD BC H 029 12:23:320 N 1171.696 18.31 48.53
22 DBCLOFT C 1441 AU 24 SD BC H 006 12:23:33.0 12 1171.639 18.32  46.08
23 MEZCALA C 17 AU 24 MEZC BB H 010 12:32:25.7 4 1168.233 19.58 43.63
24 SOTO & SALEEM C 181 AU 24 MTZ BB C 012 13:02:544 4 1159.707 2419 41.18
25 SOTO & SALEEM C 59732 AU 24 JEDD BC C 005 13:04:388 5 1154.392 26.04 38.73
26 SOTO & SALEEM C 24013 AU 24 SVS BB C 001 13:04:411 6 1154.276  26.06 36.27
27 SOTO & SALEEM C 312 AU 24 SAND BC H 029 13:04:454 7 1154.058 26,10 33.82
28 PETROS LOFT C 9286 AU 24 FOYS BB H 005 12:28:18.1 2 1153.997 2341 31.37
29 MEZCALA C 117 AU 24 MTZ BB C 008 12:37:10.3 5 1152.498 24.43 28.92
30 PONCE & SON/20 C 28 AU 24 PONC BC C 006 12:40:12.8 232.327 1151127 2519  26.47
31 PONCE & SON C 23 AU 24 PONC BBPD H 012 12:40114.4 2 1151.040 25.21 24.02
32 SOTO & SALEEM C 59735 AU 24 JEDD SPL H 019 13:05:51.0 8 1150.745  27.16 21.57
33 DBCLOFT C 32794 AU 24 JEDD BB H 033 12:30:02.8 13 1149.579 25.02 1912
34 PONCE & SON C 9 AU 24 PONC BBWF H 011 12:41:27.7 3 1147.095 26.34 16.67
35 MEZCALA C 147 AU 24 MTZ BCWF H 014 12:38:591 6 1146.594 26.32 14.22
36 SOTO & SALEEM C 683 AU 24 MTZ BC C 014 13:07:475 9 1144.908 2913 11.76
37 DBCLOFT C 18907 AU 24 JEDD MLY H 003 12:31:33.7 14 1144553 26.33 9.31
38 SOTO & SALEEM C 445 AU 24 VPC BCWF C 013 13:08:16.1 10 1143.484 29.41 6.86
39 SOTO & SALEEM C 758 AU 24 BPRC BB C 048 13:10:295 N 1136.889 3155 4.4
40 PONCE & SON C 18 AU 24 PONC BBWF H 009 12:44:451 4 1136.605 29.52 1.96
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41 SOTO & SALEEM C 682 AU 24 MTZ BC C 007 13:10:39.1 12 1136.417 32.04 O
42 SOTO & SALEEM C 770 AU 24 BPRC BC C 01 13:10:39.6 13 1136.392 3205 O
43 PONCE & SON C 22 AU 24 ZAMO BB H 016 12:46:20.3 5 1131614 3127 O
44 PROUTS LOFT/23 C 8654 AU 24 ARPU BB C 006 13:19:111.5 251.424 1122566 37.11 0
45 PETROS LOFT C 32708 AU 24 FOYS BC C 009 12:38:299 3 1120.710 3352 O
46 EL PAISA/28 C 727 AU 24 MTZ BC H 016 12:49:389 232.075 1120126 35.07 O
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MEZCALA

DBC LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
DBC LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
DBC LOFT
PONCE & SON
MEZCALA
PROUTS LOFT
DBC LOFT
PONCE & SON
DBC LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
MEZCALA
PROUTS LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
PROUTS LOFT
MEZCALA

SOTO & SALEEM
MEZCALA
PROUTS LOFT
PONCE & SON
PROUTS LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
PETROS LOFT
MEZCALA
PROUTS LOFT
PROUTS LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
PONCE & SON
SOTO & SALEEM
DBC LOFT
PROUTS LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
PETROS LOFT
MEZCALA

SOTO & SALEEM
PROUTS LOFT
MEZCALA

SOTO & SALEEM
DBC LOFT
PROUTS LOFT
DBC LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
PROUTS LOFT

Section Band
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121 AU 24 MTZ
18916 AU 24 JEDD
1813 AU 24 MTZ
24059 AU 24 JEDD
1896 AU 24 MTZ
909 AU 24 MTZ
22 AU 24 PONC
115 AU 24 MTZ
237 AU 24 MTZ
4070 AU 24 FVC
15 AU 24 PONC
922 AU 24 MTZ
39733 AU 24 JEDD
611 AU 24 MTZ
1894 AU 24 MTZ
182 AU 24 MTZ
680 AU 24 MTZ
132 AU 24 MTZ
238 AU 24 MTZ
1612 AU 24 MTZ
691 AU 24 MTZ
769 AU 24 BPRC
677 AU 24 MTZ
8657 AU 24 ARPU
129 AU 24 MTZ
755 AU 24 BPRC
2 AU 24 MEZC
164 AU 24 MTZ
307 AU 24 MTZ
8602 AU 24 ARPU
177 AU 24 MTZ
9303 AU 24 FOYS
4 AU 24 MEZC
8614 AU 24 ARPU
8646 AU 24 ARPU
678 AU 24 MTZ
308 AU 24 MTZ
656 AU 24 MTZ
18902 AU 24 JEDD
8651 AU 24 ARPU
32 AU 24 PASC
663 AU 24 MTZ
421 AU 24 VMBY
30 AU 24 MEZC
437 AU 24 VPC
8653 AU 24 ARPU
136 AU 24 MTZ
165 AU 24 MTZ
26412 AU 24 JEDD
8648 AU 24 ARPU
24089 AU 24 KB
764 AU 24 BPRC
160 AU 24 MTZ

Color
BB
SPL
BB
BB
BBWF
BB
MLY
BB
BB
SPL
BB
BB
BC
BB
BC
BC
BC
BB
BB
BC
BC
BB
BB
BC
BB
BB
BB
PIED
RC
BB
BC
BB
BC
BC
BB
BB
BBWF
BC
BBWF
BB
BC
BC
BB
BB
BC
BB
SLT
BC
BB
PENC
BBWF
BB
BB

Sex Nom Arrival

T
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007
017
002
024
040
010
008
005
010
007
014
022
043
025
028
049
016
013
0on

032
027
026
020
001

0on

022
009
016
018
008
031

013
003
018
002
030
005
018
027
023
006
038
012

015
024
015
019
036
031

012

018
015
020

12:47:51.3
12:39:43.7
13:17:39.6
12:41:32.7
13:19:05.2
12:42:47.2
12:54:18.8
12:51:43.5
13:25:10.7
12:43:43.5
12:54:57.6
12:44:00.4
13:22:27.0
13:23:03.4
13:23:05.6
13:23:07.2
13:23:22.2
12:55:44.7
13:33:29.2
13:29:56.1
13:29:57.3
13:30:08.8
13:30:51.7
13:36:07.2
13:02:20.5
13:32:36.5
13:05:05.8
13:40:55.5
13:09:59.3
13:42:59.5
13:40:23.9
13:01:54.3
13:11:291
13:46:25.8
13:46:26.5
13:42:53.3
13:17:27.3
13:47:08.1
13:09:33.3
13:55:021
13:54:17.9
13:54:23.8
13:13:15.0
13:24:23.8
13:56:16.3
14:03:39.9
13:27:235
14:00:13.4
13:19:29.6
14:05:22.9
13:19:54.7
14:02:33.0
14:11:18.1

Miles

12

yd/min
1118.566
1118.203
1116.134
1112.505
1112.093
1108.645
1107178
1106.762
1105.773
1105.745
1105.243
1104.877
1102.682
1101.002
1100.900
1100.827
1100.136
1094.761
1083.282
1082.300
1082.246
1081.735
1079.829
1076.343
1075.622
1075.202
1067.826
1063.909
1062.099
1058.649
1055.038
105111
1050.176
1050.011
1049.982
1048.752
1041.891
1038.201
1031.473
1029.001
1020.878
1020.644
1020.396
1016.226
1016.207
1008.757
1008.662
1006.980
1005.488
1004.824
1004.423
1001.625
991.496

To Win
35.24
34.43
39.05
36.32
40.30
37.46
39.25
39.16
43.10
38.42
40.04
38.59
43.52
44.28
44.31
44.32
44.47
43.17
51.29
51.21
51.22
51.34
5217
54.07
49.53
54.02
52.38
58.55
55.06
01:00
01:01
57.17
59.02
01:04
01:04
01:04
01:02
01:08
01:04
0113
01:15
01:15
01:08
0111
01:17
01:21
01:14
01:21
01:14
01:23
01:14
01:23
01:29

Points
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Pos
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Name

PROUTS LOFT
DBC LOFT
PROUTS LOFT
EL PAISA
PETROS LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
PROUTS LOFT
PROUTS LOFT
PROUTS LOFT
EL PAISA

EL PAISA

DBC LOFT
PONCE & SON
SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
MEZCALA

DBC LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
PROUTS LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
MEZCALA

DBC LOFT

DBC LOFT

DBC LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
DBC LOFT

DBC LOFT
WILLS LOFT/2

Section Band
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8650 AU 24 ARPU
18939 AU 24 JEDD
159 AU 24 MTZ
709 AU 24 MTZ
950 AU 24 MTZ
696 AU 24 MTZ
8652 AU 24 ARPU
2105 AU 24 JEDD
163 AU 24 MTZ
706 AU 24 MTZ
731 AU 24 MTZ
911 AU 24 MTZ

98 AU 24 PONC
1621 AU 24 MTZ
780 AU 24 BPRC
106 AU 24 MTZ
18921 AU 24 JEDD
648 AU 24 MTZ
2119 AU 24 JEDD
676 AU 24 MTZ
761 AU 24 BPRC
695 AU 24 MTZ
59720 AU 24 JEDD
104 AU 24 MTZ
14315 AU 24 VITA
18914 AU 24 JEDD
46842 AU 24 JEDD
210 AU 24 BPRC
613 AU 24 MTZ
24052 AU 24 JEDD
1435 AU 24 SD
21208 AU 24 ARPU

Color
BC
BC
BC
BB
BC
BB
GRIZ
BB
BC
GRIZ
BC
DC
BC
BB
BB
BB
BBWF
BC
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BC
BB
BB
BB
BB
RC
BB
GRIZ

Sex Nom

T
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009
020
021

007
003
039
007
022
003
021

017

025
002
041

023
017

012

010
017

034
045
004
044
006
002
034
009
037
021

013
035
002

Arrival
14:22:43.8
13:35:25.3
14:31:41.5
13:58:34.2
13:48:46.5
14:35:49.9
14:42:31.0
14:46:20.0
14:47:06.2
14:11:07.9
14:15:48.7
14:05:21.1
14:29:18.5
15:07:50.2
15:07:52.8
14:40:56.9
14:43:13.7
15:34:04.6
15:47:09.5
15:45:23.5
16:05:34.1
16:05:35.1
16:06:58.1
15:31:16.9
15:20:25.4
15:21:30.8
16:28:59.7
17:30:49.2
17:45:01.6
16:51:17.0
17:00:37.2
17:55:13.2

Miles yd/min
13 966.741
23 966.465
14 948.177
2 942.067
6 934.857
34 930.823
15 926.682
16 919.334
17 917.866
3 915.541
4 906.037
24 900.776
10 880.655
35 871577
36 871.502
15 852.776
25 829.433
37 828.351
18 816.194
38 811.006
39 781.816
40 781.792
4 779.868
16 771.216
26 769.578
27 767.953
28 679.215
42 678.612
43 664.005
29 654.246
30 644.323

2449039 643.2M

To Win Points

01:40
01:30

01:49
01:44
01:44
01:57

02:00
02:04
02:05
01:56
02:01

02:00
02:14
02:29
02:29
02:28
02:38
02:55
03:05
03:06
03:26
03:27
03:28
03:18
03:15

03:16
04:23
04:52
05:06
04:46
04:55
05:22
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